Key:
Green — attended
Red — Apologies
— Not yet
appointed
- resigned

Rossett Acre Primary School LGB
Governor record of attendance
2025-2026

Governor

Corrine Penhale

Stuart Pierce

Helen Rant

Carolyn Nimick

Natalie Jones

Joe Masterson

29/09/25

24/11/25

09/02/25

01/06/25

29/06/25
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