

Rossett Acre Primary School LGB Governor record of attendance 2025-2026



Key:
Green – attended
Red – Apologies
Grey – Not yet appointed
Orange - resigned

Governor	29/09/25	24/11/25	09/02/25	01/06/25	29/06/25
Corrine Penhale	Red	Green	Green		
Stuart Pierce	Green	Green	Orange		
Helen Rant	Red	Green	Green		
Carolyn Nimick	Green	Green	Green		
Natalie Jones	Green	Orange			
Joe Masterson	Green	Red	Green		
Catherine Bell	Grey	Grey	Red		
Judy Qarikau	Grey	Grey	Grey		